NEW MEXICO STATE LAND OFF. E OFFICE OF THE STATE GEOLOGIST

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELLS

Submit this report in duplicate to the State Geologist or proper Oil and Gas Inspector within ten days after the work specified is completed. It should be signed and sworn to before a notary public for reports on beginning drilling operations, results of shooting well, results of test of water shut-off, result of abandonment of well, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by the State Geologist or Oil and Gas Inspector. Reports on minor operations need not be signed and sworn to before a notary public, but such operations should be witnessed by an Oil and Gas Inspector if possible.

Indicate nature of report by checking below:

REPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING WELL REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF WATER SHUT-OFF REFORT ON RESULT OF ABANDONMENT THIRD, Tokes, Mr. State Geologist, Santa Fe, N. Mex. Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the REPORT ON REPORT OF REPORT ON R	R	EPORT ON BEGINNING DRILL OPERATIONS			REPORT ON DEEPENING WELL					
REPORT ON RESULT OF ABANDONMENT OF WELL Mr. F. J. Vesely Santa Fe, N. Mex. Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at REPOILO OIL COMPANY MEPAL COMPANY ON OPERATOR FUNDS The dates of this work were as follows: May 31, 1935. Notice of intention to do the work was (was me) submitted on Form SG. 103. DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED Tested 7" OD easing with 1200# pump pressure— Tested 7" OD easing with 1200# pump pressure— Tested 7" OD easing with 1200# pump pressure— Notice of intention to before me this given above is true and correct. Name Subscribed of Sec. Name Subscribed of County of Subscribed of Subscribed of County of Subscribed of Subscribed of Subscribed of Subscribed of Subscribed of Subscr	REPORT ON RESULT OF SHOOTING WELL									
Santa Fe, N. Mex. Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at REPOILO OIL COMPANY The dates of this work were as follows: May 31, 1935. Notice of intention to do the work was (was me) submitted on Form SG. 103. Out incorrect words.) DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED Tested 7" OD casing with 1200# pump pressure— Tested 7"	REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST OF				X	REPORT ON REPAIRING WELL				
Mr. Santa Fe, N. Mex. Santa Fe, N. Mex. Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the REPOLLO OIL COMPANY BELC. Adkins Well No. 2 in the REPOLLO OIL COMPANY OF SEC. 9 T. 21-S LASE REPOLLO OIL COMPANY OF SEC. 9 T. 21-S LASE REPOLLO OIL COMPANY OF SEC. 9 T. 21-S LASE REPOLLO OIL COMPANY OF SEC. 9 T. 21-S LASE REPOLLO OIL COMPANY OF SEC. 9 T. 21-S LASE REPOLLO OIL COMPANY OF SEC. 103 COUNTY. The dates of this work were as follows: May 31, 1935. Notice of intention to do the work was (was well) submitted on Form SG. 103 on June 6th 1935, and approval of the proposed plan was (was well) obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.) DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED Tested 7" OD casing with 1200# pump pressure— Tested OK I hereby swear or affirm that the information given above is true and correct. Name Position DISTRICT SUPRRINTENDAYT Representing MEPOLLO OIL COMPANY Representing MEROLO OIL COMPANY REPROSENTED OF THE COMPANY OF THE COMP	R		DONME	NT						
Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the REPOLLO OIL COMPANY E.G.Adkins Well No. 2 in the REPOLLO OIL COMPANY OF SEC. 9 T. 21-S LEASE N. M. M. P. M. Funice Oil Field, Lea County. The dates of this work were as follows: May 31, 1935. Notice of intention to do the work was (was met) submitted on Form SG. 103 on June 6th 1935, and approval of the proposed plan was (was met) obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.) DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED Tested 7" OD casing with 1200# pump pressure— Tested OK I hereby swear or affirm that the information given above is true and correct. Name District Superint submitted on Form SG. 103 on June 6th 1200# pump pressure— Tested OK I hereby swear or affirm that the information given above is true and correct. Name District Superint submitted on Form SG. 103 on June 6th 1200# pump pressure— Tested OK Address Wink, Texas—Drawer Position OIL COMPANY Representing REPOLLO OIL COMPANY Address Wink, Texas—Drawer Pressure.						Wink,	Toxas.	June 6th	1, 1935.	
Following is a report on the work done and the results obtained under the heading noted above at the REPOLLO OIL COMPANY E.G.Adkins Well No. 2 in the REPOLLO OIL COMPANY OF SEC. 9 T. 21-S LEASE N. M. M. P. M. Funice Oil Field, Lea County. The dates of this work were as follows: May 31, 1935. Notice of intention to do the work was (was met) submitted on Form SG. 103 on June 6th 1935, and approval of the proposed plan was (was met) obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.) DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED Tested 7" OD casing with 1200# pump pressure— Tested OK I hereby swear or affirm that the information given above is true and correct. Name District Superint submitted on Form SG. 103 on June 6th 1200# pump pressure— Tested OK I hereby swear or affirm that the information given above is true and correct. Name District Superint submitted on Form SG. 103 on June 6th 1200# pump pressure— Tested OK Address Wink, Texas—Drawer Position OIL COMPANY Representing REPOLLO OIL COMPANY Address Wink, Texas—Drawer Pressure.	Mr.	A. J. ASSTA	Stat	e Geo	ologist,	PLACE	***************************************		DATE	
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of 19 casing with 1200# pump pressure— Tested 7" OD casing with 1200# pump pressure— Tested 7" OD casing with 1200# pump pressure— Tested 7" OD casing with 1200# pump pressure— Address Wink, Texas—Drawer Posteron. My commission expires Oil Field, Lea County. The dates of this work were as follows: May 31, 1935. N. M. P. M. P. M. P. M. County. The dates of this work were as follows: May 31, 1935. Notice of intention to do the work was (was xxt) obtained. (Cross on June 6th 1935) and approval of the proposed plan was (was xxt) obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.) DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED Tested 7" OD casing with 1200# pump pressure— Tested OK I hereby swear or affirm that the information given above is true and correct. Name Position DISTRICT SUPRINTENDENT Representing REPOLLO OIL COMPANY COMPANY OF OPERATOR. Address Wink, Texas—Drawer P		Santa Fe, N. Mex.								
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of 19 casing with 1200# pump pressure— Tested 7" OD casing with 1200# pump pressure— Tested 7" OD casing with 1200# pump pressure— Tested 7" OD casing with 1200# pump pressure— Address Wink, Texas—Drawer Posteron. My commission expires Oil Field, Lea County. The dates of this work were as follows: May 31, 1935. N. M. P. M. P. M. P. M. County. The dates of this work were as follows: May 31, 1935. Notice of intention to do the work was (was xxt) obtained. (Cross on June 6th 1935) and approval of the proposed plan was (was xxt) obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.) DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED Tested 7" OD casing with 1200# pump pressure— Tested OK I hereby swear or affirm that the information given above is true and correct. Name Position DISTRICT SUPRINTENDENT Representing REPOLLO OIL COMPANY COMPANY OF OPERATOR. Address Wink, Texas—Drawer P	the	Following is a report on the REPOLLO OIL COMPANY	e work	done	and the E.C.Ad	results obta lkins	ined under	the heading no	oted above at	
Subscribed and sworn to before me this Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of Agy of Notary public. Subscribed and sworn expires Oil Field, Lea. County. May 31, 1935. Notice of intention to do the work was (was me) submitted on Form SG. 103 on June 6th 1935, and approval of the proposed plan was (was me) obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.) DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED Tested 7" OD casing with 1200# pump pressure— Tested OK I hereby swear or affirm that the information given above is true and correct. Name ————————————————————————————————————		COMPANY OR OPER	RATOR Sec	9		т 21-S LEA	se TP	36-E	NMDM	
The dates of this work were as follows: May 31, 1935. Notice of intention to do the work was (was met) submitted on Form SG 103 on June 6th 1935, and approval of the proposed plan was (was met) obtained. (Cross out incorrect words.) DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED Tested 7" OD casing with 1200# pump pressure— Tested OK Subscribed and sworn to before me this given above is true and correct. Name Position DISTRICT SUPERINTENDENT Representing REPOLLO OIL COMPANY My commission expires Remarks:		Kunico	Oil	Field.	Le	L	····· , Lb	Col	, IV. M. F. M., Intv	
Notice of intention to do the work was (was met) submitted on Form SG. 105		The dates of this work were	e as fol	lows:	Maj	31, 1935	•			
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of		Notice of intention to do th	e work	was	(was 🏬) submitted	on Form S	G 103	on	
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of		June 6th , 19 35	, and	appro	oval of th	ne proposed	plan was	(was sst) obtain	ned. (Cross	
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of	Jul	incorrect words.)								
given above is true and correct. Name Position Notary public. Notary public. Notary public. Representing REPOLLO OIL COMPANY COMPANY OR OPERATOR. Address Wink, Texas- Drawer P Remarks:										
My commission expires Address Name Position DISTRICT SUPERINTENDENT Representing REPOLLO OIL COMPANY Address Wink, Texas- Drawer P Remarks:	Si									
Position DISTRICT SUPERINTENDENT Representing REPOLLO OIL COMPANY Address Wink, Texas- Drawer P Remarks:		ubscribed and sworn to before	re me th	nis		I hereby	swear or	affirm that the	information	
My commission expires Address Representing REPOLLO OIL COMPANY COMPANY OR OPERATOR. Address Remarks:						given abov	re is true a	nd correct.	information	
My commission expires Address Wink, Texas- Drawer P)	given abov	e is true a	nd correct.		
Remarks:				, 19		Name Position E	ISTRICT	nd correct. SUPERINTENDEM OOIL COMPANY	<u> </u>	
		day of	NOTA	, 19	LIC,	Name Position E	ISTRICT	nd correct. SUPERINTENDEM OOIL COMPANY	<u> </u>	

NAME

TITLE

注册。 化二氢化物 医链菌属 數級 阿德娜 计制度系统 经销售债金

THE ME CONSTRUCTION OF THE STANDARD

The second secon Commission of the particular of the control of the

			er tak mereti i e i i iztilak			ereka orane a li	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
				Facility of	12. 1. 1. 1. 2.	ā.54€	1. 11 GR 48 TATUBED
		and the second s	7.		. 100	the state .	arian di
					. 4.	ing singles of white or	នាន់ ស្ត្រីស្ត្រីស្ត្រី ។ ឯកស្និតិស្ត្រី
					To the second		kan dengelan Bilangering Bilangering
•		¥					
		•	, 1921, 17				i in the single
			**************************************	12			
				ing the second s	i i i e vila vila vila vila vila vila vila vila	91 34 	en e
		e de la companya de La companya de la co	ing ing separate sepa	a kwata ka ka sa A			
	100 m (100 m)						

and the state of t

。 "但然为这种"的"我,我就是我的意思。" (A) 3000

18 July 18 14 18

Carteran Carting of M